Ridgveview Golf of Belding
Inventory of Personal Property
August 1, 2018

Pro Shop
17 +/- Golf Bags — Used

Golf Clubs — Assorted — Used
Ping Pong Table
Miscellaneous Golf Supplied — Used

Main Desk Area/Reception
e 1 Royal Cash Register (no till)
1 Glass Display Case
Coffee Maker
Microwave
Refrigerated Beverage Merchandiser
Chip Rack Merchandiser

Back Room
e (2) Refrigerated Beverage Merchandiser
Chest Freezer
2 Vacuums
12 Soft Sided Coolers
Miscellaneous Supplies

Banquet Area
e 6 High Top Tables
26 Tall Chairs
1 Popcorn Machine
1 Phillips Flat Screen TV
1 Banquet Table

Outside Deck
e 4 Lawn Chairs
3 High Top Tables
10 Tall Chairs
1 Charbroil Grill
2 Golf Club Trolleys

Apartment

e Washer
Dryer
Stove/Oven
Refrigerator



Pole Barn
Several Used Golf Clubs

Jacobson Roller

Jacobson Brusher 91-216
Turfco Fertilizer Hopper and Spreader
Billy Goat Leaf Blower
Fimco Grass Paint Drum and Sprayer
Jacobson 2315 Utility Cart
Aerator SN OMC Lincoln A0026595
Husquavarna Back Pack Blower
Air Compressor Tank

Chest Freezer
Whirlpool Hot Water Heater
2 Ping Pong Tables

3 Outdoor Grills

Outbuilding
Miscellaneous Tools and Supplies
Kawasaki Mule 1000
Air Compressor and Water Tank
2 Jacobson Green King V 1862G
12 Ton Shop Press Model 928
2 Y4 Floor Jack
Toro 6.5 HP Lawn Mower
Port —a- Jon
Coca Cola Vending Machine

Golf Carts

Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :
Golf Cart :

#25
#29
#19
#14
#16
#44
#43
#5
#8
#38
#2
#13
#7
#3
#4
#20

Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:
Serial Number:

AG9740 - 610851
AG9740 - 610860
AG9740 - 610862
AG9740 — 610856
AG9740 - 610854
AGO0041 - 944015
AG0042 — 948519
AG9703 — 554857
AG9703 — 554834
AG9138 - 262109
AGB8830 - 150044
AG9041 - 225635
AG8736 - 126882
AG9041 - 225631
AGB8928 - 178928
AG9041 — 225633



e Golf Cart: #91 Serial Number: AG9139 — 263079
e Golf Cart : #10 Serial Number: AG9703 — 554849 Broken



